
 
 

Schedule for Administrative Services Credential  
2022-2023 In-Person Tues/Thurs Cohort 

Wednesday, August 17, 2022 is a required Fieldwork Orientation 5-7 pm 
 

Semester Course Code & Title Dates Days Times Instructor 

Ongoing EADM386 Evidence Based 
Leadership (4) 

June 7, 2022 

June 14, 2022 

July 26, 2022 

Sept 6, 2022 

Sept 13, 2022 

Sept 20, 2022 

Oct 27, 2022 

Dec 13, 2022 

Jan 17, 2023 

March 7, 2023 

May 2, 2023 

Tues 

Tues 

Tues 

Tues 

Tues 

Tues 

Thurs 

Tues  

Tues  

Tues  

Tues 

5-8pm Danielle Daubin 
ddaubin@sjcoe.net 
 
 
Cal APA work session - optional 

Summer 2022 EADM276 Equity and Access (1) June 9, 16, 23, 30 

July 7 

Thurs 5-8pm Cathy Nichols-Washer 

cnicholswasher@teacherscollegesj.edu 

EADM270 Administration of 
Public Schools in a Democratic 
Society (2) 

June 21, 28 

July 5, 12, 19 

Aug 2, 9, 16, 23, 30 

Tues 5-8pm Joel Johannsen 

jjohannsen@teacherscollegesj.edu 

EADM288 Educational Planning, 
Delivery and Assessment (2) 

July 14, 21, 28 

Aug 4, 11, 18, 25 

Sept 1, 8, 15 

Thurs 5-8pm Siegrid Robeson 

srobeson@teacherscollegesj.edu 

Fall 2022 

 

Fieldwork Orientation Aug 17 Wed 5-7pm Danielle Daubin 
ddaubin@sjcoe.net 

EADM272 Climate Development, 
School Culture and Motivation 
(2) 

Sept 22, 29 

Oct 6, 13, 20 

Nov 3, 10, 17 

Dec 1, 8 

Thurs 5-8pm Josef Schallberger 

jschallberger@teacherscollegesj.edu 

EADM271 The Principalship (1) Sept 27 

Oct 4, 11, 18, 25 

Tues 5-8pm Carol Anderson-Woo 
candersonwoo@teacherscollegesj.edu 

EADM277 Building Partnerships 
and Community (1) 

Nov 1, 8, 15, 29 

Dec 6 

Tues 5-8pm Sherry Jackson 

EADM286D Field Work (3) Varies Varies  Admin 
Workday 

Danielle Daubin 

 ddaubin@sjcoe.net  

Spring 2023 

 

EADM273 Supervision of 
Instruction (1) 

Jan 19, 26 

Feb 2, 9, 16 

Thurs 5-8pm Carla Gonzales 
cgonzales@teacherscollegesj.edu 

EADM274 School Law (2) Jan 24, 31 

Feb 7, 14, 28 

March 14, 21, 28 

April 4, 18 

Tues 5-8pm Siegrid Robeson 

srobeson@teacherscollegesj.edu 

EADM275 Administration of 
Human Resources (1) 

March 2, 9, 16, 23, 30 

 

Thurs 5-8pm Larry Graser 
lgraser@teacherscollegesj.edu  

EADM284 School Finance and 
Business Administration (1) 

April 6, 20, 27 

April 25 

May 4 

Thurs 

Tues 

Thurs 

5-8pm Nancy Link 

nlink@teacherscollegesj.edu  

EADM286E Field Work (3)  Varies Varies  Admin 
Workday 

Danielle Daubin 

ddaubin@sjcoe.net  
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